



Video-scope

Video-frenzel system

DESCRIPTION

Video-Scope is the line of Video-Frenzel systems, dedicated to the observation of ocular movements, whether nystagmus is spontaneous or induced by stimulation.

Video-Scope is available in two versions: wired and wireless. Users looking for a wireless solution can also choose between two models of goggles: Goggles Flex (more flexible and adaptable to any face shape) or Xpress mask (more reliable for intensive use and easier to clean).

VIDEO-SCOPE FEATURES

- Video recording of eye image with or without environmental image
- Display of single or both eyes on secondary screen
- Video replay
- Possibility of upgrading to VNG

COMPATIBLE DEVICES

- Wireless camera with Goggles Flex
- Wireless camera with Xpress mask
- Wired VNS4X camera with Goggles Flex
- Wired VNS3X camera with Goggles Flex

REQUIRED SOFTWARE

Video-scope software is installed as module in Maestro software: possibility to manage patients' data in a unique database, store and print exam reports.

INTERFACE WITH EQUIPMENT

USB connection with wired VNS4X camera

Wi-Fi connection with wireless camera

PC MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

CPU: Intel® i5, 6th generation or above, 8 GB RAM Display resolution: 1366 x 768 (16:9) or higher

Operating System: Windows 10 and Windows 11, 64 bits

FREIGHT PACKING

Size (WxDxH): 13.5 x 53 x 39 cm / 5.3 x 20.9 x 15.3 in.

Gross weight: approx. 4 kg / 8.8 lb

APPLICABLE STANDARDS

IEC 62304, IEC 82304-1

MDR CLASSIFICATION

Class IIa (Classification rule: 11, (Annex VIII, MDR 2017/745))

PRODUCT CODES

11961: Video-Scope with USB wired camera

11447: Video-Scope with wireless camera and Flex goggles

11447-XPR: Video-Scope with wireless camera and Xpress goggles

OPTIONAL PARTS

11963: Additional wireless camera for Flex goggles 11963-XPR: Additional wireless camera for Xpress mask

11013: Additional wired VNS4X camera

11471: Room camera

Video-scope is manufactured by:

INVENTIS S.r.l.

CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3 35127 PADOVA – ITALY PHONE: +39.049.8962 844 FAX: +39.049.8966 343 info@inventis.it www.inventis.it

Follow us on Linkedin https://www.linkedin.com/company/inventis-srl

The Inventis Quality System complies with ISO 13485 standard.

Inventis® is a registered trademark of INVENTIS S.r.l.